
      Memorial Swim & Dive

2018--19
Date Opponent Location Team Time

Aug 9-10 & 13-15 Tryouts SBISD Nat All 3:15 to 5:15

Thurs, Sept 27 Red & White Inter Squad SBISD Nat All 5:00 PM

Tues, Oct 2 Bridgeland JV SBISD Nat JV 6:00 PM

Thur, Oct 4 Dulles & Ridge Point Fort Bend Practice V 6:00 PM

Fri, Oct 12 Flower Mound JV SBISD Nat JV 6:00 PM

Sat, Oct 13 Flower Mound SBISD Nat V 9:00 AM

Thurs, Oct 18 Stratford SBISD Nat All 6:00 PM

Fri, Oct 19 Swim/Dive-a-thon Fundraiser SBISD Nat All 3:15 to 5:15

Sat, Oct 20 Team Bonding Activities All

Tues, Oct 30 Halloween Spring Woods SBISD Nat JV 6:00 PM

Wed, Oct 31 Halloween Cy-Creek & Cy-Ridge CFISD Nat V 6:00 PM

Fri, Nov 2 Alief "9th & 10th" Invite Dive Alief ISD 9 & 10 5:00 PM

Tues, Nov 6 Cy-Fair & Katy Taylor CFISD Nat JV 6:00 PM

Fri/Sat Nov 9/10 Stratford Challenge (P/F) SBISD Nat V 3:30 / 9 AM

Wed, Nov 14 Food Drive Meet SBISD Nat JV 6:00 PM

Nov 16 / 17 TISCA--Corpus Christi Corpus Christi Qualfiers 2 days

Nov 19-21 & 23-24 Holiday TRAINING SBISD Nat ALL 9:30-11:30

Thurs, Nov 29 Bellaire / Cy-Woods / Bridgeland SBISD Nat V 6:00 PM

Fri / Sat, Dec 7 /8 SBISD Invite--Dive Fri / Swim Sat SBISD Nat ALL 5 pm D 9 AM S

Dec 27-29 Holiday TRAINING SBISD Nat ALL 9:30-11:30

Dec 31, Jan 1-5 Holiday TRAINING SBISD Nat ALL 9:30-11:30
7-Jan Holiday TRAINING SBISD Nat ALL 3:15 - 5:15

Thurs, Jan 10 Westside Senior Night Westside All 6:00 PM

Fri, Jan 11 Tomball Diving Invite Tomball Nat Divers 5:00 PM

Championship Season

Sat, Jan 12* JV Championship Meet* Klein HS JV 9:00 AM

Fri, Jan 18* 15-6A District Diving Champs* Klein HS Divers 11:00 AM

Sat, Jan 19 15-6A District Swim Champs Klein HS V 9:00 AM

Feb 1-2 Region 4 -6A Championship Conore ISD Qualfiers AM

Feb 15-16 STATE 6A Championship U. of Texas Qualfiers AM

Head Coach:  Jason Mauss

Assistant Coach: Justin Schreer

District Diving Coach:  Anastasia Pozdniakova

Memorial Principal:   Lisa Weir

Athletic Director:  Paige Hershey

Campus Athletic Director: Gary Koch


